Sunday,
October 14

Monday,
October 15

Tuesday,
October 16

Wednesday,
October 17

Friday,
October 19

Saturday,
October 20

Sunday,
October 21

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

12:10 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

THIS WEEK AT HOLY TRINITY

Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion
Sunday Church School for all ages

Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion
Jewish-Christian Israel Trip Meeting

Thomas Mass

Third Sunday Program (on Second Sunday)

Senior Youth (grades nine - twelve)

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Bible Study - The Genesis of Our Faith
Compline (Prayer at the Close of the Day)

Bible Study - Making Sense of Scripture
Handbell Choir Rehearsal
First Communion Class

Service of Holy Communion
Fall Seminar - Social Justice in the Book of Amos
Adult Choir Rehearsal

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Dinner for Residents of The Gateway

Brunswick Stew preparation
Junior and Senior Youth (grades six - twelve)

Service of Holy Communion

Sunday Church School for all ages
Service of Holy Communion

Soup Luncheon

Craft Workshop

Organ Recital - Jeremy Thompson, organist




