THIS WEEK AT HOLY TRINITY		
Sunday, October 14	8:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion Sunday Church School for all ages Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion Jewish-Christian Israel Trip Meeting Thomas Mass Third Sunday Program (on Second Sunday) Senior Youth (grades nine - twelve)
Monday, October 15	10:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Strength and Balance Exercise Class Bible Study - <i>The Genesis of Our Faith</i> Compline (Prayer at the Close of the Day)
Tuesday, October 16	1:00 p.m. 5:40 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Bible Study - <i>Making Sense of Scripture</i> Handbell Choir Rehearsal First Communion Class
Wednesday, October 17	12:10 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Service of Holy Communion Fall Seminar - Social Justice in the Book of Amos Adult Choir Rehearsal
Friday, October 19	10:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.	Strength and Balance Exercise Class Dinner for Residents of The Gateway
Saturday, October 20	7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m.	Brunswick Stew preparation Junior and Senior Youth (grades six - twelve)
Sunday, October 21	8:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m.	Service of Holy Communion Sunday Church School for all ages Service of Holy Communion Soup Luncheon Craft Workshop Organ Recital - Jeremy Thompson, organist